The Kinkel Center Time Management Workshop:
Please track how you spend your week in 15-minute intervals on this form.  You might find using different colors for different activities will be helpful.  When the week is over, answer the questions on the last page  

	Time
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	5:00-5:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30-5:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00-6:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30-6:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00-7:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:30-7:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00-8:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30-8:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-9:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-9:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-10:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30-10:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30-11:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30-12:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-1:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30-1:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30-2:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-3:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30-3:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00-4:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30-4:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00-5:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:30-5:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00-6:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:30-6:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00-7:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:30-7:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00-8:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30-8:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-9:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-9:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-10:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30-10:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-11:15 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30-11:45 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30-12:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-1:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30-1:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30-2:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-3:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:.30-3:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00-4:15 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30-4:45 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


How much time did you actually spend?
Every week, I spent the following number of hours:

In classes 

Studying 

Sleeping 

Exercise/sports 

Work/internship 

Family commitments 

Personal care/grooming 

Meal prep/eating/clean-up 

Transportation (school, work, etc) 

Relaxation: TV/video games, etc 

Socializing & friends 

Other 

How do you actual hours compare to your previous estimate?

Category
Hours Over
Hours Under

In classes 

Studying 

Sleeping 

Exercise/sports 

Work/internship 

Family commitments 

Personal care/grooming 

Meal prep/eating/clean-up 

Transportation (school, work, etc) 

Relaxation: TV/video games, etc 

Socializing & friends 

Other 

Reflection:  How did the hours I actually spent match with my estimation?  Do these number show me where I need to add time or subtract time form my schedule?  
